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Reserves Volleyball (Boys)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Thursday Mar. 02 @ OPEN (West Clermont High
School)

OPEN 5:00PM

S Tuesday Mar. 07 Princeton High School Middletown Christian HS 5:00PM
S Thursday Mar. 09 @ Middletown High School Middletown High School 5:00PM
Saturday Mar. 11 @ Lebanon High School (@

Fairfield High School)
Lebanon High School 11:00AM

Saturday Mar. 11 @ Fairfield High School Fairfield High School 12:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 14 Northmont Senior High School Middletown Christian HS 5:00PM
Monday Mar. 20 @ Bishop Fenwick HS Bishop Fenwick HS 5:00PM
Thursday Mar. 23 @ Northmont Senior High

School
Northmont Senior High School 6:00PM

Monday Mar. 27 Milford High School Middletown Christian HS 5:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 28 Bishop Fenwick HS Middletown Christian HS 5:00PM
Thursday Mar. 30 Hamilton High School Middletown Christian HS 5:00PM
Friday Mar. 31 @ OPEN (Mt. Healthy) OPEN 6:00PM
Monday Apr. 03 Badin HS Middletown Christian HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 04 OPEN (Taylor) Middletown Christian HS 6:00PM
Friday Apr. 07 @ OPEN (Whetstone) OPEN 6:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 11 @ La Salle High School La Salle High School 6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 13 OPEN (Mt. Healthy) Middletown Christian HS 6:00PM
Friday Apr. 14 @ Chaminade Julienne HS

(Youth Night)
Chaminade Julienne HS 5:00PM

Monday Apr. 17 OPEN (Oak Hills) Middletown Christian HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 18 @ OPEN (Taylor) OPEN 6:00PM
Monday May. 01 @ Milford High School Milford High School 5:00PM
Tuesday May. 02 OPEN (Lakota West) Middletown Christian HS 6:00PM
Saturday May. 06 @ OPEN (2023 Wildcat JV

Volleyball Tournament @
Hilliard Davidson High School)

OPEN 10:00AM

Saturday May. 06 @ OPEN (2023 Wildcat JV
Volleyball Tournament @
Hilliard Davidson High School)

OPEN 11:00AM

Saturday May. 06 @ OPEN (2023 Wildcat JV
Volleyball Tournament @
Hilliard Davidson High School)

OPEN 09:00AM
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